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How We Use Our Kitchens

Charts below show frequency of activities among homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 E' hOUZZ
months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months.

TOP ACTIVITIES IN THE KITCHEN MEDIAN UPDATED
. KITCHEN SIZE*
99%
10 — 15 m?
m’ 64%
49%
28%
Cooking Eating/dining Socializing Entertaining Doing work/
homework
NUMBER OF HOURS PER DAY TOP FUNCTIONAL PRIORITIES
SPENT IN THE KITCHEN :
Easy to store and find things in 60%
Easy to work, play and live in 37%
3+ HOURS/DAY Easy to Izlean and disinfect 3334;%
o asy to entertain in %
647% Easy to cook large meals in 31%

Easy for several cooks to operate in 26%

*Median kitchen size from 2015 Houzz and Home Survey, fielded February — April, 2015. N=27,600. © 2016 Houzz Inc.



What We Are Updating in Our Kitchens

Charts below show frequency of activities among homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 E' hOUZZ
months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months.

MAJOR CHANGES IN THE KITCHEN COVETED
| UPGRADES

AN WALK-IN
ﬂﬂ PANTRY

il 6%

<

OPEN UP
. TO THE OUTSIDE 1
Change in layout Open up to other rooms Increase size 20%
MOST POPULAR FEATURE UPGRADES TOP NEW BUILT-INS
93% 85% 84%
48% 42%
Countertops Sink(s) Faucets and other Pantry (cabinets) Island Pantry (reach-in
plumbing fixtures ' closet) 3
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How & Why We Are Updating Our Kitchens

Charts below show frequency of activities among homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 > hOUZZ
months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months.

HIRING HELP TOP PROS HIRED TOP REASONS FOR
: - RENOVATING NOW
83%

Building specialist (e.g.,
Hired a Pro a5 J

electrician, plumber,
stone fabricator)

Can no longer stand
the old kitchen

51% 4%

g Wanted to do it all
40% : 36% along and finally have
: the means to do it

General contractor

: Purchased my home
38% : 23% recently and want to
5 make it my own

Cabinet maker

BUDGET VS. SPEND

[ Budgets for current/planned renovations

Il Spend on completed renovations

25%

19% 21%

19%

18%

[0)
13% 10%
. 5% 39, 6% 39 6%
CAS5,000 CAS5,001 - CAS$15,001 - CAS$25,001 - CAS$50,001 - CAS75,001 - More than

or less CAS$15,000 CAS$25,000 CAS$50,000 CAS$75,000 CAS$100,000 CAS$100,000 4
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The Designs of Our Updated Kitchens

Charts below show frequency of activities among homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12 E' hOUZZ
months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months.

BEFORE VS. AFTER STYLE TOP KITCHEN TOP KITCHEN COLORS

LAYOUTS
Among the 75% of homeowners who are changing WALL

the style of their kitchen during upgrades
| oy
U o 33/" Gray White Beige

34%
No particular style

|

48% with the rest

ofthehouseé I l .

Stainless
steel

2% CABINETRY
30% | s
Traditional H ’ : o, : . ?"g!'fi &
© 31/0 e (R
o ' 8% White oo Multiple
o COUNTERS
S . e -
porn 33% ~ TOPDESIGN et
Modern 3% PRIORITIES White Multiple Gray
h 17% BACKSPLASH
. 3% o Stylish and . e
Transitional h 149% 54% beautiful :'E:.::if.
0 : : White Gray Multiple
Craftsman o : :
6% Integrates APPLIANCES

B BeforeStyle | After Style
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Products & Materials in Our Updated Kitchens

Charts below show frequency of activities among homeowners who renovated their kitchens in the past 12

 houzz

months, are currently renovating their kitchens or are planning to renovate their kitchens in the next 3 months.

#1 NEW FLOORING

Among the 74% of homeowners
who update their kitchen floors

#1 NEW COUNTER

Among the 93% of homeowners
who update their kitchen counters
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[ \ / \_/ \
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o Quartz o Ceramic or
32% | (engineered) 5 31% |

porcelain tile

#1 NEW LIGHTING

Among the 80% of homeowners
who update their kitchen lighting

#1 NEW CABINET DOORS

Among the 78% of homeowners
who update their kitchen cabinets

A

o Under-cabinet
68% | lights

TOP NEW APPLIANCES

Among the 73% of homeowners
who update their kitchen appliances

Refrigerator/freezer 83%
Dishwasher(s) 76%

Range hood 65%
Microwave 63%
Range 62%

Cooktop(s) 32%

lce maker 32%

Wall oven(s) 24%
Garbage disposal 19%

Warming drawer 17%
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Methodology

The survey was sent to registered Houzz users in Canada, and fielded in October-
December 2015. Homeowners who completed a kitchen renovation project in the
past 12 months, are currently working on one, or plan to start one in the next three
months shared their plans and progress in our online survey. N=47/6.
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